
2022096 KwaZulu-Natal Seniors
XD 30

1

2

TSA711025
TSA711025

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Nelly MBANJWA

BYE

[1] Neal KHUZWAYO

3

4

TSA861054

TSA771054

TSA861054

TSA771054

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Gavin BEAN

Trevor PILLAY

Simone HATTINGH

Sally  PILLAY 7-5, 7-5

5

6

TSA811122

TSA760144

TSA811122

TSA760144

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Siyanda MVUBU 

Nkululeko MTHEMBU

Ayanda NTETA

Pippa HOPKINS 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA681046

TSA700039

TSA681046

TSA700039

KZN

GN

KZN

GN

Tintswalo  MUSHWANA

[2] Pieter JORDAAN

Ntokozo LUTHULI

[2] Karin BUYS 6-2, 6-2

[1] KHUZWAYO / MBANJWA

BEAN / HATTINGH

6-3, 6-3

MTHEMBU / HOPKINS

[2] JORDAAN / BUYS

6-1, 6-0

[1] KHUZWAYO / MBANJWA

[2] JORDAAN / BUYS

4-6, 6-3, 6-1

[2] JORDAAN / BUYS

BEAN / HATTINGH

MTHEMBU / HOPKINS Walkover

BEAN / HATTINGH

C1

BYE

PILLAY / PILLAY

MVUBU  / NTETA

MUSHWANA / LUTHULI 6-3, 6-2

PILLAY / PILLAY

MVUBU  / NTETA

6-4, 6-3

MVUBU  / NTETA

D1

BYE

MUSHWANA / LUTHULI

MUSHWANA / LUTHULI
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